B
-
-
+
- +
-
-
+

relays
•	 Enclosure: Clear polycarbonate cover
•	 Contact material: AgCdO
•	 Expected mechanical life: 10 million operations min.
•	 Terminals: .250" QC/Solder
Specifications:
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
P&B
Part No. Fig. Coil Voltage Contact Form Contact
Rating
Price Each
1 25 50 100
Bracket Mount Case
655-KUHP-5A51-24 KUHP-5A51-24 A1 24VAC SPDT 30A 29.71 25.98 23.51 20.91
655-KUHP-5A51-120 KUHP-5A51-120 A1 120VAC SPDT 30A 32.63 28.53 25.82 20.37
655-KUHP-5D51-12 KUHP-5D51-12 A1 12VDC SPDT 30A 16.20 14.44 13.08 11.90
655-KUHP-5D51-24 KUHP-5D51-24 A1 24VDC SPDT 30A 29.31 25.64 23.22 18.30
655-KUHP-11A51-24 KUHP-11A51-24 A2 24VAC DPDT 20A 37.37 32.69 29.58 23.35
655-KUHP-11A51-120 KUHP-11A51-120 A2 120VAC DPDT 20A 18.84 16.48 14.19 11.77
655-KUHP-11D51-12 KUHP-11D51-12 A2 12VDC DPDT 20A 17.99 15.74 14.25 11.25
655-KUHP-11D51-24 KUHP-11D51-24 A2 24VDC DPDT 20A 18.19 15.91 14.40 11.37
Top Flange Case
655-KUHP-5AT1-120 KUHP-5AT1-120 B1 120VAC SPDT 30A 32.80 28.68 25.96 20.48
655-KUHP-5DT1-12 KUHP-5DT1-12 B1 12VDC SPDT 30A 29.49 25.78 23.35 18.43
655-KUHP-5DT1-24 KUHP-5DT1-24 B1 24VDC SPDT 30A 29.26 25.58 23.15 18.27
655-KUHP-11AT1-120 KUHP-11AT1-120 B2 120VAC DPDT 20A 16.74 14.64 13.26 11.46
655-KUHP-11DT1-12 KUHP-11DT1-12 B2 12VDC DPDT 20A 18.19 15.91 14.40 11.37
655-KUHP-11DT1-24 KUHP-11DT1-24 B2 24VDC DPDT 20A 34.41 30.11 27.25 21.73
KuL Series: 10 AMP MAGNETIC LATCHING relay
•	 Enclosure: Clear polycarbonate cover
•	 Contact material: AgCdO
•	 Expected mechanical life: 100,000 operations min.
•	 Terminals: .187" QC/Solder;  silver-cadmium oxide, 10Amps
Specifications:
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
P&B
Part No. Fig. Coil Voltage Contact Form Number
 of Coils
Price Each
1 25 50 100
655-KUL-11A15S-120 KUL-11A15S-120 C3 120VAC DPDT 1 53.64 46.93 42.46 33.52
655-KUL-11D15D-12 KUL-11D15D-12 C4 12VDC DPDT 2 60.60 53.02 47.98 41.95
655-KUL-11D15D-24 KUL-11D15D-24 C4 24VDC DPDT 2 60.60 53.02 47.98 41.95
Sockets and Accessories for KUL Series
655-27E043 27E043 Solder eyelet socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 1.95 1.77 1.71 1.59
655-27E067 27E067 PCB terminal socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 3.58 3.20 3.08 2.76
655-27E121 27E121 Screw terminal socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 7.79 7.07 6.82 5.42
655-27E396 27E396 .187" quick connect socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 3.66 3.19 2.89 2.28
655-27E893 27E893 Screw term., DIN rail snap-mnt socket, for 1-3 pole relays 10.44 9.12 8.25 6.52
655-20C247 20C247 Hold down spring for 27E043 and 27E067 1.60 1.40 1.26 1.00
655-20C314 20C314 Hold down spring for 27E121 .43 .37 .34 .31
655-20C318 20C318 Hold down spring for 27E893 .29 .25 .22 .19
655-24A110 24A110 Aluminum DIN rail track, 36" 13.51 11.82 10.70 8.45
MT Series:  GENERAL PURPOSE Multimode relay
•	 Enclosure:  clear polycarbonate cover
•	 Contact rating/material: 10A/AgNi (90/10)
•	 Expected mechanical life:  20 million operations min.
•	 Mechanical indicator (test-button)
•	 10Amp
Specifications:
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
P&B
Part No. Fig. Coil Voltage Contact Form Number
 of Pins
Price Each
1 25 50 100
655-MT226024 MT226024 E7 24VAC DPDT 8 pin 14.81 12.95 11.72 9.25
655-MT226115 MT226115 E7 115VAC DPDT 8 pin 17.30 15.13 13.69 10.81
655-MT221012 MT221012 E7 12VDC DPDT 8 pin 16.39 14.34 12.97 10.24
655-MT221024 MT221024 E7 24VDC DPDT 8 pin 16.42 14.36 12.99 10.26
655-MT326115 MT326115 E8 115VAC 3PDT 11 pin 15.05 13.17 11.91 10.43
655-MT321012 MT321012 E8 12VDC 3PDT 11 pin 17.30 15.13 13.69 10.81
655-MT321024 MT321024 E8 24VDC 3PDT 11 pin 17.30 15.13 13.69 10.81
KuMP Series: 15 AMP ENCLOSED GENERAL PURPOSE relayS
•	 Enclosure:  Clear polycarbonate cover
•	 Contact material:  AgCdO
•	 Expected mechanical life:  100,000 operations min.
•	 Terminals: .187" QC/solder;  silver-cadmium-oxide
•	 Mounting:  #6-32 stud, .218" locating tab
Specifications:
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
P&B
Part No. Fig. Coil Voltage Contact Form Contact
Rating
Price Each
1 25 50 100
655-KUMP-11A18-24 KUMP-11A18-24 D5 24VAC DPDT 15A 18.00 15.75 14.24 11.29
655-KUMP-11A18-120 KUMP-11A18-120 D5 120VAC DPDT 15A 15.59 13.64 12.34 10.66
655-KUMP-11D18-12 KUMP-11D18-12 D5 12VDC DPDT 15A 14.67 12.41 11.53 10.90
655-KUMP-11D18-24 KUMP-11D18-24 D5 24VDC DPDT 15A 16.78 14.67 13.28 10.48
655-KUMP-11D18-110 KUMP-11D18-110 D5 110VDC DPDT 15A 17.91 15.68 14.17 11.24
655-KUMP-14A18-120 KUMP-14A18-120 D6 120VAC 3PDT 15A 16.91 13.74 12.93 12.56
655-KUMP-14D18-12 KUMP-14D18-12 D6 12VDC 3PDT 15A 16.97 13.89 12.92 12.40
655-KUMP-14D18-24 KUMP-14D18-24 D6 24VDC 3PDT 15A 18.12 14.82 13.60 12.67
Sockets and Accessories for KUMP Series
655-27E043 27E043 Solder eyelet socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 1.95 1.77 1.71 1.59
655-27E067 27E067 .187" quick connect, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 3.58 3.20 3.08 2.76
655-27E121 27E121 Screw terminal socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 7.79 7.07 6.82 5.42